
Youth Ministry Calendar 2023-2024
For more information, contact Pastor Julie Nitzsche at julienitzsche@cvaumc.org or email youth@cvaumc.org.

Sunday, Aug 27 Back to School Blast/ End of Summer
Celebration: Pool Party
Parent Meeting

Focus / Lenten Growing in Relationship w/ Self

Focus Growing in Faith Feb 2-4 Winter Retreat Weekend at
Westview on the James

Sunday, Sept 10 Cville Cluster Group @ Aldersgate
Parent Meeting

Sunday, Feb 11 Cville Cluster Group @ _____

Sunday, Sep 17 YouthGathering @ 5:30 Sunday, Feb 18 YouthGathering/ FQ #3

Sunday, Sept 24 YouthGathering @ 5:30 Sunday, Feb 25 YouthGathering/ FQ #4

Focus Growing in Relationship with God Focus Growing in Relationship w/ The
Story

Sunday, Oct 1 YouthGathering Sunday, Mar 3 YouthGathering/ FQ #5

Sunday, Oct 8 Cville Cluster Group @ First UMC Sunday, Mar 10 Cville Cluster Group @ _____

Sunday, Oct 14/15 Fall Lock In/ Retreat (5pm start Sat) Sunday, Mar 17 YouthGathering/ FQ #6

Sunday, Oct 22 YouthGathering Sunday, Mar 24/
Palm Sunday

YouthGathering (Offsite)
Confirmation Sunday?

Saturday, Oct 29 Fall Festival @ Aldersgate (Trunk/Treat) Sunday, Mar 31 Resurrection/ Easter Worship

Sunday, Oct 30 No YouthGathering

Focus Growing in Relationship w/ friends Focus Growing in Relationship w/ family

Sunday, Nov 5 YouthGathering Sunday, Apr 7 YouthGathering

Sunday, Nov 12 Cville Cluster Group @ Restoration Sunday, Apr 14 Cville Cluster Group @ _______

Sunday, Nov 19 YouthGathering/ Friendsgiving Sunday, Apr 21 YouthGathering

Sunday, Nov 26 YouthGathering Sunday, Apr 28 YouthGathering

Focus Growing in Relationship w/ Jesus Possible Spring Retreat Day

Sunday, Dec 3 YouthGathering Focus Growing in Relationship w/ the
Church

Sunday, Dec 10 Cville Cluster Group @ Ivy Creek UMC Sunday, May 5 YouthGathering

Saturday, Dec 9 Living Nativity (outdoors) Sunday, May 12 Cville Cluster Group @ __________

Sunday, Dec 17 YouthGathering @ 500-700
Christmas Party/ Secret Santa

Sunday, May 19
Pentecost

YouthGathering
Youth Testimony in Worship Service

Sunday, Dec 24 Christmas Eve Worship Sunday, May 26 YouthGathering

Sunday, Dec 31 No YouthGathering – Sunday Worship Focus Growing in Relationship w/
Creation

Focus Growing in Relationship w/ the Bible Sunday, Jun 2 YouthGathering

Sunday, Jan 7 YouthGathering Saturday or Sunday,
Jun 9

TBD/ Day at the Lake HS/ End of
Year Celebration

Sunday, Jan 14 Cville Cluster Group @ Aldersgate Sunday, Jun 16 TBD
Sunday, Jan 21 YouthGathering/ FQ #1 June 23-30 Appalachia Service Project

Sunday, Jan 28 YouthGathering/ FQ #2 July VBS - TBD

FaithQuest
(Confirmation) for 7th

and up: Winter 2024:
Talk w/ Pastor Julie

Parent Community: A Simple Gathering for Parents to
Discuss Topics related to teenagers/ faith/culture
On Second Sunday nights

Bible Study
Most Tuesdays from
430-530 in The
Gathering Place

Sunday Nights: 5:30pm – 7:00pm
Dinner included
Friends encouraged
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